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NBHA LA 06 # 12

Kiddy Barrels

15# Entries including any scratches:

$30.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ATLEY BANKSTON 19.327 $2.001 16

LIV CHISESI 21.909 $2.002

LEONORA LADNER 22.010 $2.003

MCKENZIE SMITH 22.695 $2.004

LAYKIN COSTANZA 30.365 $2.005 16

RHETT KING 36.072 $2.006 16

CHANLEY RIVERS 39.728 $2.007 16

TYSON DAVIS 43.144 $2.008

LOGAN LANDRUM 44.054 $2.009

CORINNE ANDREWS 46.399 $2.0010

EMMA LOPINTO 55.724 $2.0011

GUNNER NEWSHAM 82.478 $2.0012 16

JACKSON WILLIAMS 83.500 $2.0013 16

HARPER WILLIAMS 91.903 $2.0014 16

CHARLEE CLARK 92.177 $2.0015 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA
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Open 5D Barrels

91# Entries including any scratches:

$1,457.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 14.631 $262.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DEUCEELLE SULLIVAN 14.994 $175.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROXIEPARIS JEAN 15.171 $182.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

COWBOYELLE SULLIVAN 15.198 $109.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

GOOD TO BE THE PRINCESSDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.285 $73.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.3184 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

DYNAMO GUYDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3195 70598 6ROBERT   LA

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 15.3996 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.4357 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.4748 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

ANNA WALTON 15.4929 116816 6PRIDE   LA

KIM CORE 15.52210 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

GUY TYLER STRINGER 15.58311 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

JACQUELINE LOUVIERE 15.62612

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.636 $146.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CHEYENNE MULLER 15.653 $87.002 109671 6AMITE   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.664 $58.003 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ELLA ARCENEAUX 15.6654

LEXI BACON 15.6755 95675 6FOXWORTH   MS

MY SOXX ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.6816 70598 6ROBERT   LA

LEROYMARGARET SPANGLER 15.7487 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

HEAVENS SIZZLERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.7798 70598 6ROBERT   LA

VF BACKED N A CORNERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.7969 70598 6ROBERT   LA

KALEB BABIN 15.83810 GONZALES   LA

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN 15.87111 13289 4JACKSON   LA

FA TIMA FLINGTY MARKS 15.92612 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

JESSA JETTIN LADYANDI ARDOIN 15.95013 13289 4JACKSON   LA

SKY JACI KING 15.98414

LYLA ARCEMEAUX 15.99815

FOXYLEANN MONTGOMERY 16.04016

FRECHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.04317 72730 6ANGIE   LA

TRIG TYLER STRINGER 16.05318 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 12

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LEVI GORDON 16.233 $109.001 104288 6LORANGER   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 16.263 $66.002 109659 6AMITE   LA

COSMOBREA ELLWANGER 16.293 $44.003 109659 6AMITE   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.3484 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.3955 6094 6ROBERT   LA

COLIE DAVIS 16.4326 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

TAYLOR PEE 16.5257

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.5848 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.637 $73.001 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.683 $44.002 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.691 $29.003

STARR KING 16.7074 113726 6LORANGER   LA

GATORCAMRYN RIVIERE 16.7275 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 16.7336 6

TAYLOR JARRELL 16.8217 6

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 16.8368 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.8639 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.91410 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

JILL HUNT 16.93311 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 16.97712 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

MAGGIE WHITT 16.98813

LAUREN MAYEUX 17.00014 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.13015 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 17.15316 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.19717 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MALI MILLER 17.22118 117806 6

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.26619 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.35620 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

ONYXDUSTIN ANGELLE 17.36321 70598 6ROBERT   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.54422 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COWBOYCAMRYN RIVIERE 17.83523 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

BEAU LEE SMARTSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.92024 102932 6LORANGER   LA

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 18.93625 117807 6

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 19.25926 107518 6AMITE   LA

KAITLYN GILL 19.63627

EDEN WALTON 19.77428

ASHLEY DOWDY 23.42529
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MCKENZIE SMITH 23.99330

ROBIN BOUDREAUX 25.40231 102701 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MCELLE SULLIVAN 914.87588725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SHAKEMUP FRENCHBOYTY MARKS 915.21932721 6SMITHDALE   MS

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 915.27913289 4JACKSON   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 915.45564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SPY GUYCOLIE DAVIS 915.81918905 6COVINGTON   LA

SPICEJACI KING 915.908   

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 916.06976498 6BUSH   LA

ADDY ARCEMEAUX 916.439   

LEAH CHADWICK 917.038109674 6ROBERT   LA

PAULA ALARIO 917.2779365 6FOLSOM   LA

CALI BORNE 917.470117780 6   

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 917.837109921 6HAMMOND   LA

SHINNING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 918.213107518 6AMITE   LA

LOU LEANN MONTGOMERY 918.370   

JESSICA CALI DOMIANO 921.682107268 6COVINGTON   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

MIA MALONEY 999.000

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 999.00088932 6BUSH   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 12

Sr 5D Barrels

7# Entries including any scratches:

$68.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.435 $22.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KIM CORE 15.5222 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.395 $19.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.863 $15.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 16.977 $12.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 915.45564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PAULA ALARIO 917.2779365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 12

Youth 5D Barrels

32# Entries including any scratches:

$307.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DEUCEELLE SULLIVAN 14.994 $55.001 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

COWBOYELLE SULLIVAN 15.198 $37.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ANNA WALTON 15.4923 116816 6PRIDE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.636 $46.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ELLA ARCENEAUX 15.665 $31.002    

LEXI BACON 15.6753 95675 6FOXWORTH   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LYLA ARCEMEAUX 15.998 $37.001    

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 16.366 $25.002 107518 6AMITE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARAH ADAMS 16.683 $28.001 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

STARR KING 16.707 $18.002 113726 6LORANGER   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 16.8003 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.8003 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 16.8215 6   

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.9146 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MAGGIE WHITT 16.9887

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.197 $18.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MALI MILLER 17.221 $12.002 117806 6

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.2663 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.3794 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 18.9365 117807 6

EDEN WALTON 19.7746

ASHLEY DOWDY 23.4257

MCKENZIE SMITH 23.9938

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MCELLE SULLIVAN 914.87588725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ADDY ARCEMEAUX 916.439   
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NBHA LA 06 # 12

CHASSITY PEROYEA 916.816   

LEAH CHADWICK 917.038109674 6ROBERT   LA

SHINNING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 918.213107518 6AMITE   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

MIA MALONEY 999.000

Adult 3D Sidepot

19# Entries including any scratches:

$227.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 14.631 $68.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROXIEPARIS JEAN 15.171 $46.002 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 15.3993 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.4744 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

GUY TYLER STRINGER 15.5835 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LEROYMARGARET SPANGLER 15.748 $41.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

FA TIMA FLINGTY MARKS 15.926 $27.002 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

TRIG TYLER STRINGER 16.0533 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

REBECCA LONG 16.3484 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.5845 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.637 $27.001 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GATORCAMRYN RIVIERE 16.727 $18.002 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 16.7333 6   

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 16.8364 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 17.0005 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.5446 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROBIN BOUDREAUX 25.4027 102701 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SHAKEMUP FRENCHBOYTY MARKS 915.21932721 6SMITHDALE   MS

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 999.00088932 6BUSH   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 12

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 14.6311 564092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DEUCEELLE SULLIVAN 14.9942 488725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROXIEPARIS JEAN 15.1711 564092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

COWBOYELLE SULLIVAN 15.1982 488725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

GOOD TO BE THE PRINCESSDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.2853 370598 6ROBERT   LA

SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.3184 246091 6GULFPORT   MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.4355 164091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.4746 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

ANNA WALTON 15.4927 116816 6PRIDE   LA

KIM CORE 15.5228 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.6361 5106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CHEYENNE MULLER 15.6532 4109671 6AMITE   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.6643 372730 6ANGIE   LA

MY SOXX ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.6814 270598 6ROBERT   LA

LEROYMARGARET SPANGLER 15.7485 1104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

FA TIMA FLINGTY MARKS 15.9266 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 16.2631 5109659 6AMITE   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.3482 4116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.3953 36094 6ROBERT   LA

COLIE DAVIS 16.4324 218905 6COVINGTON   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.5845 1104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.6371 589023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.6832 4104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

STARR KING 16.7073 3113726 6LORANGER   LA

GATORCAMRYN RIVIERE 16.7274 289402 6COVINGTON   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 16.7335 16   

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 16.8366 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.8637 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.9148 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

JILL HUNT 16.9339 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 16.97710 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 17.00011 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.13012 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 17.15313 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

MALI MILLER 17.22114 117806 6

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.26615 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.35616 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

ONYXDUSTIN ANGELLE 17.36317 70598 6ROBERT   LA

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 18.93618 117807 6

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 19.25919 107518 6AMITE   LA
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1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.4351 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KIM CORE 15.5222 449625 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.3951 56094 6ROBERT   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.8631 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 16.9771 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DEUCEELLE SULLIVAN 14.9941 588725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ANNA WALTON 15.4922 4116816 6PRIDE   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.6361 5106472 6SLIDELL   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 16.3661 5107518 6AMITE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SARAH ADAMS 16.6831 5104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

STARR KING 16.7072 4113726 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.8003 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.9144 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.1971 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MALI MILLER 17.2212 4117806 6

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.2663 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.3794 2101205 6COVINGTON   LA

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 18.9365 1117807 6
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